. H Emeryville City Hall
Sk Clty Of EmeryV”Ie 1333 Park Avenue
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone
(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
Legislation Text

File #: ID-2022-069, Version: 1

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
The Second Amendment To The Agreement Between The City Of Emeryville And The Alameda

County Fire Department Regarding Fire And Emergency Services For The Term July 1, 2022
Through June 30, 2024. (Christine Daniel)

City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 12/17/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

